
 

 

 

University Staff Holiday Schedule for July 1, 2015- June 30, 2016 

Independence Day Friday, July 3  

Labor Day  Monday, Sept 7 

Thanksgiving  Thursday, November 26 and Friday, November 27 

Christmas  Wednesday, December 23-Friday, December 25  

New Year’s Monday, December 28- Friday, January 1, 2016  

 Reopen on January 4, 2016 

Good Friday Friday, March 25 

Memorial Day Monday, May 30 

 

Summer Fridays  Office Hours:  8:30 am-12:30 pm 

Begin first Friday after spring graduation and end last Friday in July. 

Please note the Summer Fridays and Christmas/New Year’s holiday schedules 

may require skeleton coverage which will be determined by respective vice 

presidents and directors. Please check with your supervisor if you have any 

questions. 




